�© 2011 SCILLC. All rights reserved.
Characteristics subject to change without notice
Doc. No. MD-3004, Rev. AC
CAT803, CAT809, CAT810
3-Pin Microprocessor Power Supply Supervisors
Features
Precision monitoring of
+5.0V (-5%, -10%, -20%),

11 Doc. No. MD-3004, Rev. AC© 2011 SCILLC. All rights reserved.
Characteristics subject to change without notice
Example of Ordering Information (2) (3) (4)
Prefix Device # Suffix
809 S TBI G–
Device Type
803: Open-Drain / Active Low Output
809: Push-Pull / Active Low Output
810: Push-Pull / Active High Output
CAT
Trip Level
 L: 4.63V
 H: 4.55V
 M: 4.38V
 J: 4.00V
 T: 3.08V
 S: 2.93V
 R: 2.63V
 Z: 2.32V
 V: 1.60V
Company ID  Package Type(1)
 TBI: SOT-23 Green
 SDI: SC70 Green
Lead Finish
G:  NiPdAu
T3
 T: Tape & Reel
 3: 3000/Reel
Top Marking
Notes:
(1)	 All packages are RoHS-compliant (Lead-free, Halogen-free).
(2)	 The standard lead finish is NiPdAu. Contact factory for other lead finishes.
(3)	 The device used in the example above is a CAT809STBI-GT3 (Push-Pull / Active Low Output, trip level of 2.85V to 3.00V, SOT-23 Green,
NiPdAu, Tape and Reel, 3,000/Reel).
(4)	 For additional package and temperature options, please contact your nearest ON Semiconductor Sales office.
Device(1)
SOT-23 RoHS
NiPdAu
Finish(2)(3)
SC70 RoHS
NiPdAu
Finish(2)(3)
CAT803x RNYM RN__
CAT809x(4) NRYM NR__
CAT810x NSYM NS__
Notes:
(1)	 All theshold trip level options have the same marking.
(2)	 The “YM” in the SOT-23 package marking indicates the Year and Month of production and the “_” in the SC70 package marking indicates
the assembly location.
(3)	 All NiPdAu devices will be marked to indicate product type and package. Threshold and full part numbers will be provided on box and reel
labels as well as all Shipping documents.
(4)	 CAT809V is available only in the SOT-23 package and the Top Markings for this package is SKYM.
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
CAT803, CAT809, CAT810
12Doc. No. MD-3004, Rev. AC © 2011 SCILLC. All rights reserved.
Characteristics subject to change without notice
Order Number Voltage Output Reset Package Quantity per Reel
CAT803LSDI-GT3 4.63V
Open Drain LOW
SC70-3 3,000
CAT803MSDI-GT3 4.38V
CAT803JSDI-GT3 4.00V
CAT803TSDI-GT3 3.08V
CAT803SSDI-GT3 2.93V
CAT803RSDI-GT3 2.63V
CAT803ZSDI-GT3 2.32V
CAT809LSDI-GT3 4.63V
CMOS / Push-
Pull LOW
CAT809MSDI-GT3 4.38V